
SYLLABUS FOR SA-1                                                   
CLASS-7 

SUBJECT: लोकसं�ृित 
खंड  क - पाठ: 2,3,4 
खंड  ख -  पाठ : 8,9,10  
 
SUBJECT: ENGLISH  
HONEY COMB:-L-1 TO 5 
POEMS :-POEMS FROM 1 TO 5 
ALIEN LAND :- LESSON FROM 1 TO 5 
GRAMMAR:-ESSAY,   LETTER,  PICTURE COMPOSITION , UNSEEN 
PASSAGE , NOUN - PRONOUN,  ADJECTIVE ,  ARTICLES,  VERB , 
SIMPLE  TENSES . 
 
SUBJECT: MATHS 
CHAPTER   NO.:- 1,2,3,4,8,9,12  AND  15 
 
SUBJECT: - SCIENCE  
CHAPTER  FROM 1 TO 9 . 
 

SUBJECT:- DRAWING 
DEFINITION,  FREE HAND DRAWING, ANGLE NO. 1 TO 25  
 
SUBJECT :- SST   
HISTORY:-LESSON FROM 1 TO 5 
 CIVICS:- LESSON NO. 1 TO 4  
 GEOGRAPHY:-LESSON  FROM 1 TO 6 
  

SUBJECT :- िहंदी 
वसंत:-पाठ-1   से 9 
महाभारत:-पाठ -1 से 9 
�ाकरण:- पया�यवाची ,   शु�/अशु�, अनेकाथ�कश�, 

िहमाचलप्रदेश, मेरा िप्रय नेता ,    िव�ालय छोड़ने के िलए प्राथ�ना पत्र 
 
 

SUBJECT:- SANSKRIT पाठ-1   से 7 
 
SUBJECT:- I.T  CHAPTER NO. 3 AND 4 + VIVA 
 
SUBJECT:- G.K  LESSON NO. 3 TO 8 
 
SUBJECT;- MUSIC 
5 ALANKARS , 1 SONG , VANDE MATARAM . 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAREER ACADEMY SEN. SEC. SCHOOL 
Date Sheet For SA - I  Examination 

Exam Timing 9:00 am - 12:15 pm 
24/09/2018 Monday Mathematics 
25/09/2018 Tuesday Hindi 
26/09/2018 Wednesday Sanskrit 
27/09/2018 Thursday HOLIDAY 
28/09/2018 Friday Science 
29/09/2018 Saturday Lok  Sanskriti 
30/09/2018 Sunday HOLIDAY 
1/10/2018 Monday Social Science 
2/10/2018 Tuesday HOLIDAY 
3/10/2018 Wednesday English 
4/10/2018 Thursday Drawing 

There will be oral paper for following subjects:                                                                       
G.K. & IT on 5th Oct and Music on 6th Oct (During class 
hours).  

 


